lthaca Products

Rm034654-01
Rm034648-01
Rm034658-01
R85-03677
Rm034651-01
R85-00533
R85-00525
R85-03499
R85-00524
Rm034647-01
Rm034659-01
Rm034657-01
85-03526
M068263-01
M068278-02
M068259-02
M068258-01
M068266-02

Assembly-Replacement Motor/Switch Harness
Assembly-Replacement Netplex Outer Slide
Assembly-Replacement Paper Low Sensor
Assembly-Replacement PCB Cover Plate
Assembly-Replacement Platen And Gear
Assembly-Replacement Rap PCB Harness
Assembly-Replacement Rap Print Mech
Assembly-Replacement Rap Sensor Tip
Assembly-Replacement Serial Outer Slide
Assembly-Replacement Standard Printer Mech
Assembly-Replacement Ticket Taken Sensor
Assembly-Replacement Top Of Form Sensor
Assembly-Rs232 Interface

Bearing-Platen

Bracket-Front Low Paper

Chassis-Inner Slide

Chassis-Outer Slide

Chassis-Printhead

520-9800002
520-9800003
M067908-01
M067883-03
98-2034
98-02215

MO066711-04FLRX

85-03532
09-1283
M068316-01
M068279-01
M068333-02
85-035652
M068274-01
M068323-01
85-03672
85-03673
85-03674
98-0941

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. DESCRIPTION
126619 Feedroll Shaft 98-02230 Lamp
1884074 Space Rack 98-02231 Lamp Socket
06-0710 Carriage Cable Tape 198-02240 Slides (1 Pair)
06-0875 Cutter Shear Plate Spring 98-02241 Velcro Hook
06-1109 Cutter Shear Plate 98-1579 Springs Comp Arm Helper
09-1230 Spindle Paper Supply (Large) E030063-01 Assembly Controller PCB (w/o ROM)
09-1494 Spindle Paper Supply (Small) M034647-01 Assembly Print Mechanism
09-1570 Assembly Cutter Transport Module M034656-01 Assembly Cover & Platen
09-1710 Rotary Cutter M034658-01 Assembly Paper Low Sensor
70-02220 Main Harness M750 M750 Printer
75-02153 Assembly Interconnect PCB M75-P M75-P Printer, Parallel Port w/ Autocut
75-02245 Main Chassis Assembly M75-S M75-S Printer, Serial Port w/ Autocut
85-03510 Assembly Harness 30 Position-Ribbon M76-P M76-P Printer, Parallel Port w/ Autocut
85-03526 Assembly RS232 Interface PCB M76-S M76-S Printer, Serial Port w/ Autocut
M850 M850 Printer
M850 & M860 Parts List
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MO034653-01 Assembly-3/3 Straight Harness M068317-01 Clip-Spring
85-03510 Assembly-30 Cond Ribbon Cable 98-03559 Clip-Wire Harness Whc-125-01
M034650-01 Assembly-Harness 16 Pos M068272-01 Gear-54/16 Tooth
M034655-01 Assembly-Interface Harness M068312-02 Guide-Lower Rear Paper
.85-03500 Assembly-M850/860 Comm/Power Adapter M068271-01 Guide-Printhead Spring
E030063-01 Assembly-M850/860 Standard Controller PCB ~ M068275-01 Guide-Slide Rail
E030062-01 Assembly-Netplex Interface PCB 98-0621 Nut-M3 Hex With Lockwasher
Rm034656-01 Assembly-Replacement Cover And Platen M068262-01 Plunger-Slide
Rm034660-01  Assembly-Replacement Latch Shaft M067832-03 Printhead-Thermal

Retainer-E Ring .125 Dia
Retainer-E Ring .156 Dia

Screw-#2-28 X 7/16 Tap PHD PHPS R80-00022

Screw-#6-18 X 1/4 Tap PHD PHPS
Screw-M3 X 16 PHD PHPS
Screw-M3 X 6mm Sems PHD PHPS
Screw-M4 X 6 PHD PHPS
Shield-Plunger Guide

Spacer-Pivot Pin

Spring-Leaf Latch
Spring-Printhead Compression
Spring-Rap

Spring-Slide Plunger

Stop-Slide Block

Strap-Slide Ground

Tray-200 Ticket With Label
Tray-400 Ticket With Label
Tray-600 Ticket With Label
Tywrap-3 3/8




